
Day Date Location Home vs Away Time 

Friday January 8, 2021. LFPA/Gilbert LFPA/Gilbert vs Heritage BB (JV) 4:00 PM

Monday January 11, 2021. Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage Boys JH2 vs EVAC 4:45 PM
Monday January 11, 2021. Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage Boys JV vs EVAC 6:00 PM
Monday January 11, 2021. Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage Boys V vs EVAC 7:30 PM

Tuesday January 12, 2021. Dobson Academy Dobson Academy vs Heritage Boys JH1 4:00 PM
Tuesday January 12, 2021. San Tan Charter San Tan Charter vs Heritage Boys JH2 4:00 PM

Wednesday January 13, 2021. EUPRIZE EDUPRIZE vs Heritage BB (V) 5:00PM

Thursday January 14, 2021. Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage BB JH1 vs Ville de Marie  4:00 PM
Thursday January 14, 2021. Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage BB JH 1 vs Ville de Marie 5:00 PM

Monday Janaury 18, 2021. Inspire Courts Ville de Marie vs Heritage BB (V) 4:20 PM

Tuesday January 19, 2021. Heritage Elementary Heritage Elementary vs Heritage (JH2) 4:30 PM
Tuesday January 19, 2021. Gethsemane Church Center of Ed Excell vs Heritage (JH1) 6:30 PM

Wednesday January 20, 2021. EDUPRIZE EDUPRIZE vs Heritage JV 7:00pm

Thursday January 21st Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage(JH1) vs Leading Edge 4:00 PM
Thursday January 21st Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage JH2 vs Ridgeline Academy 5:00 PM
Thursday January 21st Maya Maya vs Heritage BB (V) 5:30 PM

Monday January 25, 2021. Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage JH1 vs Dobson Academy 4:30 PM
Monday January 25, 2021. Madison Highland Prep Madison Highland Prep vs Heritage GBB 5:30 PM
Monday January 25, 2021. Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage JV vs EDUPRIZE 6:00 PM
Monday January 25, 2021. Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage BB(V) vs Dream City 7:30 PM



Tuesday January 26, 2021. Lead Athletics/Tucson Southern Arizona vs Heritage BB(V) 7:00pm

Thursday January 28, 2021. Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage JH 2 vs Heritage Maricopa 2 4:00 PM
Thursday January 28, 2021. Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage JH 1 vs Center For Excel 5:00 PM
Thursday January 28, 2021. Heritage Gateway Heritage Gateway vs Heritage BB JV 4:30 PM
Thursday January 28, 2021. Heritage Gateway Heritage Gateway vs Heritage GBB 6:00 PM
Thursday January 28, 2021. Heritage Gateway Heritage Gateway vs Heritage BB (V) 7:30 PM

Friday January 29, 2021. LFPA -Warner LFPA vs Heritage (V) 5:30 PM

Monday February 1, 2021. Leading Edge Gilbert Leading Edge Gilbert vs Heritage BB (JH1) 5:15 PM
Monday February 1, 2021. Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage GBB Highland Prep 5:30 PM

Tuesday February 2, 2021. Heritage Maricopa Heritage Maricopa vs Heritage BB(JH2) 4:00 PM

Wednesday February 3, 2021. Heritage Maricopa Heritage Maricopa vs Heritage GBB 5:30 PM
Wednesday February 3, 2021. Heritage Maricopa Heritage Maricopa vs Heritage BB (V) 7:00 PM

Thursday February 4, 2021. Heritage Gateway Heritage Gateway vs Heritage BB (JH2) 4:00 PM
Thursday February 4, 2021. Highland Prep Highland Prep vs Heritage GBB 6:00 PM

Monday February 8, 2021. Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage BB (V) vs AZ Compass 7:00 PM
Monday February 8, 2021. Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage GBB vs Imagine Prep Surprise 5:30 PM

Thursday February 11, 2021. 1st United Methodist Heritage BB (JV) vs Basis Scottsdale 4:30 PM
Thursday February 11, 2021. 1st United Methodist Heritage GBB vs EVAC 6:00 PM
Thursday February 11, 2021. 1st United Methodist Heritage BB(V) vs Basis Scottsdale 7:30 PM

Friday February 12, 2021. Gilbert Christian HS EVAC vs Heritage BB (V) 7:30 PM
Friday February 12, 2021. Gilbert Christian HS EVAC vs Heritage GBB 5:30 PM
Friday February 12, 2021. Gilbert Christian HS EVAC vs Heritage BB (JV) 4:00 PM

Wednesday February 17, 2021. Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage BB JV vs Heritage Gateway 4:30 PM



Wednesday February 17, 2021. Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage GBB vs Heritage Gateway 6:00 PM
Wednesday February 17, 2021. Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage BB V vs Heritage Gateway 7:30 PM

Friday February 19, 2021. Antolpe Union HS Harvest Prep vs Heritage BB (V) 5:00pm

Monday February 22, 2021. Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage BB (JV) vs Heritage Maricopa 4:15 PM
Monday February 22, 2021. Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage GBB vs Heritage Maricopa 6:00 PM
Monday February 22, 2021. Mesa Inter-Stake Heritage BB (V) vs Heritage Maricopa 7:30 PM

Wednesday February 24, 2021. Basis Scottsdale Basis Scottsdale vs Heritage BB (JV) 5:00 PM
Wednesday February 24, 2021. Basis Scottsdale Basis Scottsdale vs Heritage BB (V) 7:30 PM
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